
 

 

Schedule of consultations and entrance exams conducted by the University 
independently for admission under the undergraduate and specialist programs for 
the 2024-2025 academic year. 

Entrance exam Consultation 

      date 

Exam 

starting 
date and 
time 

Date and time 

of a reserve 
exam day 

       Entrance examinations    

    format and exam location  

Chemistry 

The language of the 

exam is Russian 

11.07.2024 
12.07.2024 

10:00 

13.07.2024 

10:00 

              Testing  

(Klyuchevskaya, 17, room 

M3) 

Biology 

The language of the 

exam is Russian 

13.07.2024 15.07.2024 

10:00 
16.07.2024 

10:00 

             Testing 

 (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room 

M3) 
Russian 

The language of the 

exam is Russian 

 
17.07.2024 

18.07.2024 

10:00 

 

19.07.2024 
10:00 

              Testing 

 (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room 

M3) 

History 

The language of the 

exam is Russian 

 

20.07.2024 
22.07.2024 

10:00 

23.07.2024 

t 0:00 

               Testing  

(Klyuchevskaya, 17, room 
M3) 

Social studies 

The language of the 

exam is Russian 
22.07.2024 

24.07.2024 

10:00 

25.07.2024 

10:00 

              Testing  

(Klyuchevskaya, 17, room 

M3) 
 

*Video or audio recording of the consultation will be available on the official website of the University no later than the specified date 
 

Schedule of consultations and entrance exams for applicants under the programs using an 

intermediary language (bilingual education). 
 

Entrance exam  Consultation  

        date 

Exam starting 
date and time 

Date and time 

of a reserve 
exam day 

Entrance examinations    

    format and exam 
location 

        English  

The language of the 

exam is English 

 
19.07.2024 

 

20.07.2024 

10:00 

 

22.07.2024 

10:00 

Computer-based testing using 

distance technology 

Chemistry 
The language of the 

exam is English. 

 
21 .07.2024 

 

22.07.2024 

10:00 

 

23.07.2024 

10:00 

Computer-based testing using 

distance technology 

Biology 

The language of the 
exam is English. 

 

23.07.2024 
 

24.07.2024 

10:00 

 

25.07.2024 

10:00 

Computer-based testing using 

distance technology 

*Video or audio recording of the consultation will be available on the official website of the University no later than the specified date 

 

 

 


