Schedule of consultations and entrance exams conducted by the University independently for admission under the undergraduate and specialist programs for the 2024-2025 academic year.

the 1011 1025 deddenne year.						
Entrance exam	Consultation date	Exam starting date and time	Date and time of a reserve exam day	Entrance examinations format and exam location		
<b>Chemistry</b> The language of the exam is Russian	11.07.2024	12.07.2024 10:00	13.07.2024 10:00	Testing (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room M3)		
<b>Biology</b> The language of the exam is Russian	13.07.2024	15.07.2024 10:00	16.07.2024 10:00	Testing (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room M3)		
<b>Russian</b> The language of the exam is Russian	17.07.2024	18.07.2024 <b>10:00</b>	19.07.2024 10:00	Testing (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room M3)		
History The language of the exam is Russian	20.07.2024	22.07.2024 10:00	23.07.2024 t 0:00	Testing (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room M3)		
Social studies The language of the exam is Russian	22.07.2024	24.07.2024 10:00	25.07.2024 10:00	Testing (Klyuchevskaya, 17, room M3)		

\*Video or audio recording of the consultation will be available on the official website of the University no later than the specified date

## Schedule of consultations and entrance exams for applicants under the programs using an intermediary language (bilingual education).

Entrance exam	Consultation date	Exam starting date and time	Date and time of a reserve exam day	Entrance examinations format and exam location
English	uale	20.07.2024		Computer-based testing using
The language of the exam is English	19.07.2024	20.07.2024 10:00	22.07.2024 10:00	distance technology
<b>Chemistry</b> The language of the exam is English.	21.07.2024	22.07.2024 10:00	23.07.2024 10:00	Computer-based testing using distance technology
<b>Biology</b> The language of the exam is English.	23.07.2024	24.07.2024 <b>10:00</b>	25.07.2024 10:00	Computer-based testing using distance technology

\*Video or audio recording of the consultation will be available on the official website of the University no later than the specified date